IMP-401
LED Video Processor
24/7 Reliability
·Broadcast Standard Design,
    24×7 Reliability.
·Classic appearance and first-class

P6 6.912×4.992m2 P6 6.912×4.992m2
Audio / Video Signal Input Control Signal
Ordering Information
IMP401 Basic Version
IMP401A Enhanced Version (with audio module)
IMP401G Enhanced Version (with GPO module)
IMP401H Color Gamut Correction Version (with
audio module)
IMP401J Color Gamut Correction Version  (with
GPO module)
OSEE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. OSEE AMERICAS LTD.
Add: No.22 Building, No.68 Zone, Beiqing Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100094 China Add: 43218 Christy St Fremont, CA 94538
T e l : +8610 6243 4168-8017                  Fax: +8610 6243 4169 T e l :+1 510 996 4499